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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Cardinal Lanes Beach Bowl
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP

1 9 8 Team 8 5 2 278 122 1204
2 6 9 Team 9 5 2 267 133 1200
3 5 2 HAPPY DAZE 5 2 260 140 1203
4 10 4 M & M'S 5 2 207 193 1203
5 4 6 TEAM #6 4 3 254 146 1203

6 7 5 TEAM #5 3 4 269 131 1204
7 2 3 TEAM #3 2 5 308 92 1200
8 3 1 BALL & CHAIN 2 5 256 144 1202
9 1 7 Team 7 2 5 132 68 1201

10 8 10 BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 BALL & CHAIN 369 443 390 1202 2 <---> HAPPY DAZE 385 412 406 1203 5
3-4 TEAM #3 418 395 387 1200 2 <---> M & M'S 373 419 411 1203 5
5-6 TEAM #5 381 412 411 1204 3 <---> TEAM #6 399 384 420 1203 4
7-8 Team 7 379 399 423 1201 2 <---> Team 8 391 374 439 1204 5

9-10 Team 9 432 393 375 1200 5 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
  2  01/22  7- 3  1- 6  2- 9  5-10  8- 4
  3  01/29  4- 5  9- 8 10- 1  3- 2  6- 7

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
326 TEAM #3 924 TEAM #3 443 BALL & CHAIN 1204 TEAM #5
317 Team 8 838 Team 8 439 Team 8 1204 Team 8
299 BALL & CHAIN 811 TEAM #5 432 Team 9 1203 HAPPY DAZE
299 Team 9 1203 M & M'S

1203 TEAM #6
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 206 SEAN CHOQUETTE 552 WOODY MELTON 232 JAMES HAMM 602 JOHN SENSESI
197 WOODY MELTON 533 SEAN CHOQUETTE 229 SEAN CHOQUETTE 602 BRUCE BALIKO
179 JAMES HAMM 441 JAMES HAMM 223 MALCOLM DAVIS 602 SEAN CHOQUETTE

Women 160 MARIANNE LARE 430 MARIANNE LARE 236 KATHY BISBING 602 ANN ROBINSON
149 MARIANNE TAVENNER 407 DIANE SAKMAR 226 LORRAINE MCEVOY 602 MARIANNE TAVENNER
145 LORRAINE MCEVOY 404 MARIANNE TAVENNER 217 MARIANNE LARE 602 DIANE SAKMAR

602 KATHY BISBING

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
326 TEAM #3 924 TEAM #3 443 BALL & CHAIN 1204 TEAM #5
317 Team 8 838 Team 8 439 Team 8 1204 Team 8
299 BALL & CHAIN 811 TEAM #5 432 Team 9 1203 HAPPY DAZE
299 Team 9 1203 M & M'S

1203 TEAM #6
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 206 SEAN CHOQUETTE 552 WOODY MELTON 232 JAMES HAMM 602 JOHN SENSESI
197 WOODY MELTON 533 SEAN CHOQUETTE 229 SEAN CHOQUETTE 602 BRUCE BALIKO
179 JAMES HAMM 441 JAMES HAMM 223 MALCOLM DAVIS 602 SEAN CHOQUETTE

Women 160 MARIANNE LARE 430 MARIANNE LARE 236 KATHY BISBING 602 ANN ROBINSON
149 MARIANNE TAVENNER 407 DIANE SAKMAR 226 LORRAINE MCEVOY 602 MARIANNE TAVENNER
145 LORRAINE MCEVOY 404 MARIANNE TAVENNER 217 MARIANNE LARE 602 DIANE SAKMAR

602 KATHY BISBING

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms
1 - BALL & CHAIN  Lane 3  HDCP=144  Ave=256
LORRAINE MCEVOY 119 81 358 3
BOBBY HENDERSON 137 63 412 3

2 - HAPPY DAZE  Lane 5  HDCP=140  Ave=260
ANN ROBINSON 117 83 353 3
MARIANNE LARE 143 57 430 3

3 - TEAM #3  Lane 2  HDCP=92  Ave=308
SHARON MELTON 124 76 372 3
WOODY MELTON 184 16 552 3

4 - M & M'S  Lane 10  HDCP=193  Ave=207
PENNY BRINKLEY 97 103 292 3
JOHN SENSESI 110 90 332 3

5 - TEAM #5  Lane 7  HDCP=131  Ave=269

MARIANNE TAVENNER 134 66 404 3
DIANE SAKMAR 135 65 407 3

6 - TEAM #6  Lane 4  HDCP=146  Ave=254

DOROTHY CAMERON 123 77 370 3
BRUCE BALIKO 131 69 395 3
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Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms
7 - Team 7  Lane 1  HDCP=68  Ave=132
MALCOLM DAVIS 132 68 397 3
DALE SMITH 0 0 0 0
VACANT 120 80 0 0

8 - Team 8  Lane 9  HDCP=122  Ave=278
KATHY BISBING 101 99 305 3
SEAN CHOQUETTE 177 23 533 3

9 - Team 9  Lane 6  HDCP=133  Ave=267
VACANT 120 80 0 0
JAMES HAMM 147 53 441 3
DIANE SHOLDERS 0 0 0 0

10 - BYE  Lane 8  HDCP=0  Ave=0
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